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Product Code
Acid Marble Table Lamp 

Name
Acid Marble Table Lamp

Cord
Length: 200cm / 78 3⁄4 in
Black fabric with inline switch 

A C I D  M A R B L E  T A B L E  L A M P

P R O D U C T   D E T A I L S

110-130v

ACI0130
220-240v

ACI0030

Year of Design
2015

Dimensions 
H 42cm x W 38.5cm x D 21cm / H 16 1⁄2 in x W 15 1⁄8 in x 
D 8 1⁄4 in

Materials
Nero marquina marble, carrara marble & yellow glass

Weight
13kg / 29 lb

42cm
16 1⁄2 in

38.5cm / 15 1⁄8 In 21cm / 8 1⁄4 in

Illumination 110-130v
Bulb not supplied

Illumination 220-240v
42w, side mirror, 95mm
Bulb: E27, 42w Halogen, side mirror, 95mm (1x supplied)




